杏林睿光
杏林睿光
Typical Pluse Beam Profile
MCH Series 300ps
 SLM Microchip Laser
1. Wavelengths of 355nm and 266nm are available upon request.
2. Other repetition rates can be customized.
3.  As products are constantly being updated, the right of final interpretation of technical specifications

Beam profile TEM00
20 16
300
Power stabilty (8h) ±3%
Pulse width (ps) 350
Repetition rate (kHz)
Average power (mW)
Pulse energy (μJ)
Optical Parameters
Wavelength（nm） 1064 532
Wavelength
（nm) Part Number Repetition rate
(kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
MCH-1064-20-003 20 3
MCH-1064-50-002 50 2
MCH-1064-100-001 100 1
MCH-532-20-1.5 20 1.5
MCH-532-50-001 50 1
MCH-532-100-0.3 100 0.3
1064
532
杏林睿光
杏林睿光